




TCurry
Travis Sig

TCurry
Text Box
12.2.22



TCurry
Travis Sig

TCurry
Text Box
12.2.22















AIA Document G701/CMa™ – 1992. Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it,
may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.

User Notes: (1884033357)

1





OWNER
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER

ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR

FIELD
OTHER



PROJECT (Name and address):
BEECHWOOD INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS PHASE 6B
ADDITIONS AND RENOVATIONS
54 BEECHWOOD ROAD
FORT MITCHELL KY 41017

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 202-7

INITIATION DATE: 9/8/2022

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):
RISING SUN DEVELOPING, INC.
2555 PALUMBO DRIVE, SUITE 110
LEXINGTON KY 40509

PROJECT NUMBERS: CMA-OTH-000744 / 21-042

CONTRACT DATE: 5/27/2022

CONTRACT FOR: BID PACKAGE #202 GENERAL TRADES

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
DISPOSAL OF BOILER CONTAINING ACM MATERIALS PER CONTRACTOR CLAIM #2.

The original Contract Sum was $4,814,592.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $37,645.08
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $4,852,237.08
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $5,025.50
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $4,857,262.58

The Contract Time will not be affected.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 4/18/2024

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE CONTRACTOR AND CONSTRUCTION
MANAGER.

Codell Construction ROBERT EHMET HAYES & ASSOCIATES

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm Name) ARCHITECT (Firm Name)
4475 Rockwell Rd., Winchester, KY 40392 2512 DIXIE HIGHWAY FORT MITCHELL, KY 41017

ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY(Signature) BY(Signature)

(Typed Name) DATE: (Typed Name) DATE:

RISING SUN DEVELOPING, INC. BEECHWOOD INDEPENDENT BOARD OF EDUCATION

CONTRACTOR (Firm Name) OWNER (Firm Name)
2555 PALUMBO DRIVE, SUITE 110 LEXINGTON, KY 40509 54 B EECHWOOD ROAD FORT MITCHELL, KY 41017

ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY(Signature) BY(Signature)

(Typed Name) DATE: (Typed Name) DATE:


